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Anlage
Moosweg 15, 78465 Konstanz
info@tc-dettingen-wallhausen.de

Hallenadresse
Moosweg 15, 78465 Konstanz
halle@tc-dettingen-wallhausen.de

Sportwart/in
Ullrich, Cathleen
T 0173 21 71 503 sport@tc-dettingen-wallhausen.de

Jugendwart/in

Kleiner, Joshua
T 015123231078 jugend@tc-dettingen-wallhausen.de
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Herren 50 (4er) 1 (4er)
MF: Stefan Wagner; T 0049 7531 44268
m 0049 170 486 1677; inffo@purrenapo.de
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Wagner, Stefan
Prof. Dr. Gotter, Ulrich
Dr. Wenglorz, Georg
Tscheulin, Roger
Weinmann, Joachim
Blum, Dieter
Becher, Roland
Sukup, Walter (AUT)
Franki, Erich
Deschler, Edgar
Figala, Volker
Staszewski, Bernd
Kubik, Wolfgang
Traber, Steffen
Rinke, Harald
Steidle, Wilfried
Kochert, Wilfried
Amschewitz, Bernd
Sterr, Hans

Knoll, Manfred
Bo6hm, Rudolf
Goossens, Manfred
Schaubhut, Urs

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16201731
16453635
16102180
15801844
16453721
15002548
15251502
14451248
14201906
15402133
14202221
15151411
14802839
15651395
16051683
14002977
14402267
14702420
14102956
13400978
12800164
14352028
15852704
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